
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

No.
221
100
727
414
10
99
15

379
64

329
29

595
494
66

831
75

307
114

8
73

825
505
278
161
334
177
315
126
237
43

178
148
34

146
931
282
88

297
54

240
509
325

Name
Sulivan Jaulin
Stephan Büttner
Boris Maillard
Thomas Kjer Olsen
Calvin Vlaanderen
Jorge Zaragoza
Stefan Ekerold
Jaap Corneth
Dominique Thury
Luca Nijenhuis
Henry Jacobi
Cedric Grobben
Dave Versluis
Tim Koch
Tomasz Wysocki
Jan Vondrasek
Lars van Berkel
Davide von Zitzewitz
Cabal George
Peter Irt
Philipp Karner
Maciej Wieckowski
Thomas Vermijl
Lars Reuther
Mathias Gryning
Franziskus Wünsche
Gianluca Ecca
Moritz Schittenhelm
Marco Hummel
Niklas Raths
Roy van Heugten
Jonas Wolf
Toni Hoffmann
Felix Frick
Marco Fleissig
Ivan Volgin
Tilo Wittlerbäumer
Joey Rock
Kevin Winkle
Ladislav Cervenka
Jonas Böttcher
Jiri Vasicek

FNM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

KNMV

RFME

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

FMB

KNMV

DMSB

PZM

ACCR

KNMV

DMSB

FRM

AMZS

OeAMTC

PZM

FMB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MFR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

ACCR

Nat/Hometown

FRA/ SAINT QUE

GER/ Schkölen

FRA/ GIGNAC

DEN/ Sønderbor

NED/ Schmelz

ESP/ Pless

GER/ Weiskirche

NED/ Baarlo

GER/ Bad Schlem

NED/ Heerde

GER/ Bad Sulza

BEL/ Opglabbee

NED/ 1566 NC

GER/ Wormsted

POL/ Chorzów

CZE/ Liberec 6

NED/ Veghel

GER/ Wangels

ROU/ Brasov

SLO/ Ljubljana-P

AUT/ Prinzersdo

POL/ Mtycz

BEL/ Helchteren

GER/ Pleidelshe

DEN/ Slagelse

GER/ Klüden

GER/ Alpen

GER/ Urbach

GER/ Radolfzell

GER/ Niederzier

NED/ Achterveld

GER/ Bad Wurza

GER/ Wismar

GER/ Plate

GER/ Dietenheim

RUS/ Grünheide

GER/ Rüdersdor

GER/ Schnelldor

GER/ Murrhardt

CZE/ As

GER/ Mernes

CZE/ Horní Slavk

Trademark

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Monster Energy Kawasaki Team Pf

MONSTER ENERGYKAWASAKI ELF

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI Europe

KTM KOSAK Racing

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team

Gebben Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

Frentec Monster Energy HNR Team

BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki

Team Dennert-Racing / MG-Sport

Nestaan Jumbo Team

BvZ Racing Team

Kosak Racing Team

Vamo racing

ÖMRC JLAW Racing Team

GPR PROMO MX Team by Mefo Sp

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Silentsport Suzuki

Kaczmarek Motorsport

Castrol Power1 Motoweb

Alskom Race Factory/Mefo-Sport

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Sturm Racing Team

Modiform MX Team

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Team BVZ Racing Team

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport

Team Suzuki Reinecke

KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX Sports

KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX Sports

KTM Kosak Racing team

Winkle Racing

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ

Team Dennert-Racing / MG-Sport

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ

Laps
7
7
8
7
8
8
8
7
8
7
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
6
7
7
6
8
7
7
5
6
7
7
7
6
7
6
6
4
8
6
6
6
2

Best Tm
1:51.289
1:51.936
1:51.991
1:52.252
1:52.362
1:52.751
1:52.849
1:52.979
1:53.370
1:53.563
1:53.594
1:53.786
1:54.159
1:54.159
1:54.191
1:54.334
1:54.474
1:54.538
1:54.575
1:54.678
1:54.702
1:54.754
1:54.799
1:54.978
1:54.984
1:55.395
1:55.768
1:55.983
1:56.115
1:56.132
1:56.818
1:56.922
1:56.961
1:58.126
1:58.338
1:58.487
1:58.765
1:58.850
1:59.159
1:59.454
2:01.364
2:17.979

Diff

0.647
0.702
0.963
1.073
1.462
1.560
1.690
2.081
2.274
2.305
2.497
2.870
2.870
2.902
3.045
3.185
3.249
3.286
3.389
3.413
3.465
3.510
3.689
3.695
4.106
4.479
4.694
4.826
4.843
5.529
5.633
5.672
6.837
7.049
7.198
7.476
7.561
7.870
8.165

10.075
26.690

In Lap
6
4
3
7
4
3
5
7
3
6
7
5
7
7
7
7
5
6
7
6
6
3
6
4
4
4
6
5
5
3
6
6
4
6
3
5
2
5
4
3
2
2

km/h
55,315
54,996
54,969
54,841
54,787
54,598
54,551
54,488
54,300
54,208
54,193
54,102
53,925
53,925
53,910
53,842
53,776
53,746
53,729
53,681
53,670
53,645
53,624
53,541
53,538
53,347
53,175
53,077
53,016
53,009
52,697
52,650
52,633
52,114
52,020
51,955
51,833
51,796
51,662
51,534
50,723
44,615
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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:24:52

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

15.09.2013 10:25

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 35/13
posted at:              h


